
Waterworks

C R E E M E E  S T A N D



PUPPY PARFAIT  $3.50
vanilla creemee. peanut butter sauce.

doggy biscuit.
 

ITALIAN ICE  $3
cherry or lemon

(non-dairy)

OPEN 
5PM- 9PM
Fri - Sun

S P E C I A L  S U N D A E S  $ 7
VERMONSTER

maple creemee. maple sprinkles. bacon bits.
 

CLASSIC HOT FUDGE
vanilla or maple creemee. hot fudge. peanuts.




PB LOVE
vanilla creemee. peanut butter sauce.

Reese's PB chunks. peanuts.

' N '  M O R E !

T O P P I N G S
Chocolate Sprinkles
Rainbow Sprinkles
Maple Sprinkles
Hot Fudge 
Caramel
PB Sauce
Reese's PB Chunks 
Oreo Bits 
Bacon Bits 
Peanuts

$.50
$.50
$.75
$.75
$.75
$.75
$.75
$.75
$.75
$.75

C R E E M E E S
Vanilla




Maple



Vanilla-Maple Twist

S I Z E S
Small      $3




Large      $4


